LaserWriter Pro 810 for Windows: Specifications (11/93)
Article Created: 11 November 1993
TOPIC -----------------------------------------------------------
This article gives the specifications for the LaserWriter Pro 810 for
Windows printer.
DISCUSSION ------------------------------------------------------
Print engine
------------

•  Depth: 21.5 in. (54.6 cm)
•  Weight: 81 lbs (37 kg)
Ordering Information
--------------------
Apple LaserWriter Pro 810 (U.S.)
Twisted-pair Ethernet version
Order No. B1322LL/A
Thin-wire Ethernet version
Order No. B1321LL/A
•  Apple LaserWriter Pro 810 printer
•  Toner cartridge
•  LaserWriter Pro Accessory Kit: Installation software and fonts disk
   set, user’s guide, power cable, limited warranty
Toner Cartridge
Order No. M1853G/A
PostScript Fax Cartridge (U.S. and Canada availability only)
Order No. M1772LL/A
4MB Memory Expansion Card
Order No. M1442G/A
8MB Memory Expansion Card
Order No. M1443G/A
Automated Media Feeder
Order No. M1763G/A
Universal Cassette
Order No. M1857G/A
Executive Cassette
Order No. M1851G/A
Folio Cassette
Order No. M1854G/A
Copyright 1993, Apple Computer, Inc
Keywords:  <None>
==================================================================
This information is from the Apple Technical Information Library.